FN8256 Rev.0.00 Page 1 of 15
April 9, 2012
FN8256
Rev.0.00
April 9, 2012
HI-548/883, HI-549/883
Single 8/Differential 4-Channel CMOS Analog Multiplexers with
Active Overvoltage Protection

• Control Systems
• Telemetry
Ordering Information
PART #
PART
MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
HI1-0548/883 HI1-548/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CerDIP F16.3
HI4-0548/883 HI4-0548 /883 -55 to 125 20 Ld CLCC J20.A
HI1-0549/883 HI1-549/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CerDIP F16.3
HI-548/883, HI-549/883